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Group: 'pyna 1

#

Sail number

438

UKR1240

UKR351

13

Boat name
Gamechanger
KRYC

La Moreneta
NIKITA

JAN N'9Tb

Kybok Platu25 (V etan)

V eTan

2025-10-11/ 2025-10-12
Kuis, Ukraine

Skipper

Kyrpa Julia

Kolobov Ivan
Velichko Sergiy

Moskalec Dmitriy

Type of vessel
Platu 25

Platu 25

Beneteau Platu 25
Platu 25

Platu 25




Sail Races / www.sail-races.com




